
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

201512082-15-1/1

RUSSIA

17/08/2015  15:45
UP  TO  MATCH  82

RAKOCIJA Vukasin

RADOVANOVIC M. 

STOJANOVIC Luka

JOVANOVIC Milan

DAMJANOVIC S. 

GACEVIC Spasoje

KLJAJIC Aleksa

POTPARA Milan

ARSENIC Nikola

KURTES Nikola

KILIBARDA Martin

RANISAVLJEVIC S.

RATKOVIC Nemanja

MILICEVIC A. 

STANOJLOVIC Luka

JURAKIC Marko

MILOSAVLJEV D. 

STANOJLOVIC Luka

JURAKIC Marko

MILOSAVLJEV D. 

Total

Total  
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85

96

81

85

96

15/27

1/1

5/14

1/4

0/1

5/14

4/15

4/4

6/15

1/3

1/5

43/103

6/18

4/11

12/27

22/56

10/23

8/10

3/5

10/20

8/13

4/4

5/6

10/14

14/22

4/6

0/2

10/16

3/5

5/6

94/152

18/52

11/27

12/48

41/127

1/1

0/1

2/3

2/3

6/8

0/1

11/17

6/16

3/6

6/19

15/41

2/2

2/3

1/2

1/1

3/3

1/1

4/5

0/2

2/2

3/3

1/1

1/3

21/28

1/18

1/7

7/24

9/49

1/1

2/2

1/1

1/1

5/5

0/1

1/2

0/4

1/7

0/1

1/1

1/2

2/2

0/1

3/3

1/3

0/1

4/7

2/2

1/4

13/23

0/4

1/3

4/16

5/23

29/54

13/16

4/7

18/39

17/26

5/6

12/17

16/33

25/47

19/23

1/3

17/32

5/11

7/16

188/330

31/109

21/56

41/138

93/303

 53.7%

 81.3%

 57.1%

 46.2%

 65.4%

 83.3%

 70.6%

 48.5%

 53.2%

 82.6%

 33.3%

 53.1%

 45.5%

 43.8%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 57.0%

 28.4%

 37.5%

 29.7%

 30.7%
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2
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2

4

2
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2

2

3

4

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

4
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2

6

2

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

7

4

31

1

1

2

1

1

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

SERBIA

(COURT PLAYER)

43

94

11

21

5

1

13

29

38

3

5

10

12

6

2

1

9

7

1

2

10

7

103

152

17

28

5

2

23

 41.7%

 61.8%

 64.7%

 75.0%

100.0%

 50.0%

 56.5%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

5

7

3

7

7

7

6

7

7

112

6

7

7

20

TIME

03:47:05

03:57:52

01:29:33

02:59:10

04:46:55

01:22:59

03:08:53

02:26:36

02:49:36

04:53:11

01:00:33

03:17:44

04:14:51

01:08:37

02:26:34

01:21:17

03:12:09

02:26:34

01:21:17

03:12:09

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Eighth Finals

Place 11-12

3

21

25

45

49

71

75

SWE

KOR

HUN

POL

CHI

ESP

RUS

24:34 (10:14)

29:27 (13:13)

29:42 (15:21)

27:26 (14:13)

32:19 (18:6)

19:25 (8:9)

28:37 (17:19)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   82 201512082-42-1/1

9       2       4

4       2       6

                  2

2 RAKOCIJA Vukasin 3 RADOVANOVIC M. 4 STOJANOVIC Luka 6 JOVANOVIC Milan 7 DAMJANOVIC S.  9 GACEVIC Spasoje 10 KLJAJIC Aleksa 13 POTPARA Milan 

15 ARSENIC Nikola 19 KURTES Nikola 20 KILIBARDA Martin 25 RANISAVLJEVIC S. 36 RATKOVIC Nemanja 37 MILICEVIC A.  81 STANOJLOVIC 85 JURAKIC Marko 

OPPONENT

5 FEKETE David  6 GYORI Matyas  7 KOWALCZYK B.  17 NETZ Kamil  64 SHARKOV Mikhail  2 MELLEGARD Emil  3 PAULSEN D. T. A.  4 DUJSHEBAEV D. D.

 24 FERNANDEZ F. J.  7 JUHASZ Adam  33 KANG Seokju  23 MORYTO Arkadiusz 38 MASLENNIKOV T.  9 BOGOJEVIC W.  14 CLAAR Felix  8 AGUILERA L. S. I

SERBIA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

21/28 40/51

5/5 6/7

13/23 18/26

5/8

24/43

6/9

30/49

40/60

14/26

13/34

17/45

18/3312/24

13/22

13/26

12/32

38/62

30/49

10/20

 81 STANOJLOVIC 

Luka

 85 JURAKIC Marko

 96 MILOSAVLJEV D. 

 1 BJORKMAN M.  A. 

 1 VERESHCHAGIN 

 99 PARK Jaeyong

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 1

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 3 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 3 

Post - 6 Miss - 2 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 2 Block - 4 Post - 3 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 5 
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  1/10    3/12    0/17  

  3/13    8/14    5/19  

  3/11     4/4      4/9   

   1/4      5/8     4/13  

   4/9      2/6     4/12  

   0/1      1/2      0/1   

  4/17    2/15    0/14  

  7/21    8/19    8/24  

  5/12     5/9      2/7   

   1/4      2/5      1/4   

   2/5      3/6      2/5   

   1/1      1/1               

   1/3      0/1      1/2   

   2/6      2/2      2/3   

   0/1                  3/8   

   2/9      0/1      0/3   

   1/4      4/8      1/2   

   2/4      0/2      1/4   

KHF 

RUS 

SWE 

HUN HUN POL POL RUS SWE CHI ESP 

ESP HUN KOR POL RUS  SWE SWE  CHI

Copyright: 17/08/2015 Longman SportsoftIHF / CHA handball@126.com 19:36:52


